
mini Crostic Puzzle 1602
We could use a tidal wave.
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A. Be loved or cared about a
great deal by  61 
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B. Exxon CEO turned
Secretary of State 147
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C. Basse-Terre, Grande-
Terre, Marie Galante, et al  39 
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D. #1 Hot 100 hit for hip
hoppers D4L 100
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E. North American wildcat
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F.
Evaluation and analysis of
the potential of a proposed
project 143
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G. Particularly skilled or
successful 104
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H.
Rave and club dance that
originated in the late 1980s
in Melbourne  63 
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I. Historical name for the
Ethiopian Empire 132
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J. Elmer's product
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K. Enjoy oneself
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L.

He won a Best Actor Oscar
for playing Lt. Col. Frank
Slade in Scent of a
Woman
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M. Superman's bane
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N. Cut of meat often used for
pulled pork 103
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O. They finally won a World
Series in 2016 145

 
 30 

 
 81 

 
115

 
 62 

 
 26 

 
101

   
105

 
114

 
149

 
 79 

.


